6/20/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$1,303.00
($107.26)

$1,195.74

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,900.24) ($39.50) 70

$0.00 $0.00  ($5,396.84) ($24.00) 118

($8,297.08) ($63.50) 188

Handle Net Handle
$4,242.74 $4,203.24
$5,313.58 $5,289.58
$9,556.32 $9,492.82

$0.00

$0.00

252

359

611



