Drawer Report OR

6/20/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$1,303.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,900.24)	(\$39.50)	70	\$4,242.74	\$4,203.24	\$0.00	252
	403 CARSON	(\$107.26)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5,396.84)	(\$24.00)	118	\$5,313.58	\$5,289.58	\$0.00	359
Totals:		\$1,195.74			(\$8,297.08)	(\$63.50)	188	\$9,556.32	\$9,492.82		611